
Solutions for construction

SEMTU OY - FINLAND
Construction products

Juha Kokkonen I Sales manager
tel. +358 207 619 375, +358 40 571 9769
juha.kokkonen@semtu.fi

Tero Saarenmäki I Product engineer
tel. +358 207 619 381, +358 41 730 8574
tero.saarenmaki@semtu.fi

Antti Lääkkö I Department manager
tel. +358 207 619 385, +358 400 393 376
antti.laakko@semtu.fi

Flooring and injection products

Timo Ojaranta I Product manager
tel. +358 207 619 380, +358 40 1841 108
timo.ojaranta@semtu.fi

Infra products

Lassi Määttä I Managing director
tel. +358 207 619 387, +358 40 5514 344
lassi.maatta@semtu.fi

Machinery and lab equipment

Concrete chemicals and cements

Tarja Salmimies I Department manager
tel. +358 207 619 390, +358 40 193 0742
tarja.salmimies@semtu.fi

Customer service Telephone: +358 9 2747 9565  I  E-mail: tilauspalvelu@semtu.fi

Structural engineering support, tension systems, 
brickwork support brackets, reinforcement systems 
and other lifting and fixing products for concrete 
industry

Roni Rasimus I Purchasing and sales assistant
tel. +358 207 619 389, +358 44 971 0102
roni.rasimus@semtu.fi
 

Satu Kangas-Hynnilä I Purchasing and 
sales assistant
tel. +358 207 619 388
satu.kangas-hynnila@semtu.fi  

Hannu Ahokas I Sales manager
tel. +358 207 619 391, +358 45 644 3192
hannu.ahokas@semtu.fi

Niko Mehtonen I Product manager
tel. +358 207 619 392, +358 41 731 0654
niko.mehtonen@semtu.fi

Hannu Ahokas I Sales manager
tel. +358 207 619 391, +358 45 644 3192
hannu.ahokas@semtu.fi

Transportation, warehouse

Tero Halla I Warehouse supervisor
tel. +358 207 619 378
tero.halla@semtu.fi

Tomi Autio I Storage worker
tel. +358 207 619 382, +358 40 776 7329
tomi.autio@semtu.fi

Esa Vuorela I Storage worker
tel. +358 207 619 372, +358 41 731 1027
esa.vuorela@semtu.fi

Mervi Vanhakylä I Sales manager
tel. +358 207 619 393, +358 50 550 0315
mervi.vanhakyla@semtu.fi

Juha Tuomainen I Concrete tech 
coordinator
tel. +358 207 619 394, 040 355 1375
juha.tuomainen@semtu.fi

Paulus Virsunen I Product manager
tel. +358 207 619 379, +358 40 480 5212
paulus.virsunen@semtu.fi

Modernisations

Aino Skogman I Sales and purchasing 
assistant
tel. +358 207 619 370 
aino.skogman@semtu.fi  

Satu Härmä I Customer service team leader,
Product information specialist
tel. +358 207 619 377, +358 40 350 1379
satu.harma@semtu.fi

Tomi Kopra I Storage worker
tel. 0207 619 376, 040 183 1561
tomi.kopra@semtu.fi
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Administration

Lassi Määttä I Managing director
tel. +358 207 619 387, +358 40 5514 344
lassi.maatta@semtu.fi

SEMTU AS - ESTONIA

Heli Põldre I Office manager
tel. +372 606 3870
heli@semtu.ee

Indrek Rohtma I Sales engineer
tel. +372 606 3874
indrek@semtu.ee

Erik Heinmaa I Sales coordinator
tel. +372 606 3875
erik@semtu.ee

Tero Kosunen I Financial manager
tel. +358 207 619 374, +358 50 564 5939
tero.kosunen@semtu.fi

Satu Lyytinen I Marketing assistant
tel. +358 207 619 384, +358 40 5400 544
satu.lyytinen@semtu.fi

SEMTU SIA - LATVIA

Sandis Beitiks I Managing director
tel. +371 2933 1290
sandis@semtu.lv

Oskars Vigants I Warehouse manager
tel. +371 2832 3472
oskars@semtu.lv

Arnolds Japins I Sales manager
tel. +371 2885 7830
arnolds@semtu.lv

SEMTU OY
Martinkyläntie 586
04240 Talma
FINLAND
tel. +358 9 2747 950
mailbox@semtu.fi

SEMTU AS
Saha tee 24
Loo
74201 Harjumaa
ESTONIA
tel. +372 606 3870
semtu@semtu.ee

SEMTU SIA
Jūrmalas iela 13C
Pinki, LV-2107
LATVIA
tel. +371 2933 1290
semtu@semtu.lv

VISIT US AT

Satu Härmä I Customer service team leader, 
Product information specialist
tel. +358 207 619 377, +358 40 350 1379
satu.harma@semtu.fi


